700 Series Dispensing Components
Our 700 Series Premier Dispensing components are silicone and chloride free and designed to work with industry standard
equipment. 700 Series dispensing components ensure accuracy, repeatability and productivity. Bulk packages are available.
pistons
syringe barrels
tips
700 Series Syringe Barrels 700 Series Syringe Barrel Kits
Unique ultra-low draft construction of inner diameter yield For your convenience these syringe barrels and pistons are

m
p
o
n
en
ts
700 Series Tip Cap 700 Series End Caps
Designed to seal the syringe barrel tip during Designed to seal large end of the syringe
storage and shipment.  Fits all syringe barrel barrel to ensure no contaminants come in
sizes. Sold in bulk package of 1000. Made from contact with material during storage and
Polypropylene. shipment. Sold in bulk package of 1000.
Made from Polyethylene.
Part No. Description
7015LL-1000 700 Tip Cap Double Helix SIZE END CAP
Thread Orange 3 cc 703000CR-1000
TE7015LB-1000 700 Tip Cap Double Helix 5 cc 705000CR-1000
Thread Black
10 cc 710000CR-1000
30/55 cc 730000CR-1000
700 Series

3 cc P3015EPK P3019VPK
5 cc P3016EPK P3020VPK
10 cc P3017EPK P3021VPK
30/55 cc P3018EPK P3022VPK
 POWER ADAPTER
AIR FILTER
TO AIR SOURCE
FOOT SWITCH
TS DISPENSER
RECEIVER HEAD
700 SERIES
SYRINGE
6
1/4" 1/2" 1" 1-1/2"
Gauge (6.35mm) (12.7mm) (25.4mm) (38.1mm)
14 TE714050-1000 TE714100-1000 TE714150-1000
15 TE715050-1000 TE715100-1000 TE715150-1000
18 TE718025-1000 TE718050-1000 TE718100-1000 TE718150-1000
20 TE720025-1000 TE720050-1000 TE720100-1000 TE720150-1000
21 TE721025-1000 TE721050-1000 TE721100-1000 TE721150-1000
22 TE722025-1000 TE722050-1000 TE722100-1000 TE722150-1000
23 TE723025-1000 TE723050-1000 TE723100-1000 TE723150-1000
25 TE725025-1000 TE725050-1000
27 TE727025-1000 TE727050-1000
30 TE730025-1000 TE730050-1000
32 TE732025-1000
                                ½" (12.7mm) 1-1/2"  (38.1mm)
Gauge 90° 45° 45°
14 TE714050B90PK TE714050B45PK TE714150B45PK
15 TE715050B90PK TE715050B45PK
18 TE718050B90PK TE718050B45PK TE718150B45PK
20 TE720050B90PK TE720050B45PK
21 TE721050B90PK TE721050B45PK TE721150B45PK
22 TE722050B90PK TE722050B45PK
23 TE723050B90PK TE723050B45PK
25 TE725050B90PK TE725050B45PK
27 TE727050B90PK TE727050B45PK
30 TE730050B90PK TE730050B45PK
TE Dispensing Tips
The TE series consist of a stainless-steel cannula with a double helix Polypropylene hub.
This premium line of dispensing tips is burr-free, and has an electro-polished cannula for
unobstructed and consistent material flow. In addition, they are silicone and chloride free.

 T
ip
s
7
TT Dispensing Tips BT Series
These tips are molded in high density Use these Double Helix Brush Tips for “spread”
Polyethylene with UV light block additive and applications such as glues and other materials.
include a double helix Luer lock hub. The Soft brush is made of Red Sable.  Stiff brush is
tapered tip prevents blockage and increases made of Nylon.  Available in package of 12.
the flow of high viscosity materials. Sold in
bulk package of 1000. Gauge Soft Bristle Stiff Bristle
Gauge Color TT Needle
14 Olive TT14-DHUV-1000
16 Grey TT16-DHUV-1000
18 Green TT18-DHUV-1000
20 Pink TT20-DHUV-1000
22 Blue TT22-DHUV-1000
25 Red TT25-DHUV-1000
27 Clear TT27-DHUV-1000
TS-P Plastic Dispensing Tips
Flexible tips allow access to hard to reach
areas and allow you to "customize" the
length. Ideal for CA applications.
1 1/2” length. Sold in bulk package of 500.
Made from Polypropylene.
Gauge Color TS-P Needle
15 Grey TS15P-1-1/2-500
16 Brown TS16P-1-1/2-500
18 Pink TS18P-1-1/2-500
20 Yellow TS20P-1-1/2-500
22 Black TS22P-1-1/2-500
25 Red TS25P-1-1/2-500
16 BT16-SOFTPK BT16-STIFFPK
18 BT18-SOFTPK BT18-STIFFPK
22 BT22-SOFTPK BT22-STIFFPK
P

Manual Syringes with Plastic Stoppers
Barrels and plungers are molded from Polypropylene. Stoppers are molded from
Polyethylene for better chemical compatibility.
Size Syringe Stopper Plunger
3cc 403LL-1 403L-7 403L-4
6cc 406LL-1 406L-7 406L-4
10cc 410LL-1 410L-7 410L-4
35cc 435LL-1 435L-7 435L-4
PLUNGER
SYRINGE BARREL
STOPPER
SE Series Dispensing Tips
Part Number Hub Color Gauge  I.D. I.D.  Length Length
(inches) (mm) (inches)  (mm)
SESE414050-1000 Olive 14 0.063 1.60 0.50 12.7
SE414100-1000 Olive 14 0.063 1.60 1.00 25.4
SE415050-1000 Amber 15 0.054 1.37 0.50 12.7
SE415100-1000 Amber 15 0.054 1.37 1.00 25.4
SE416050-1000 Grey 16 0.047 1.19 0.50 12.7
SE416100-1000 Grey 16 0.047 1.19 1.00 25.4
SE418050-1000 Green 18 0.033 0.84 0.50 12.7
SE418100-1000 Green 18 0.033 0.84 1.00 25.4
SE419050-1000 Black 19 0.028 0.71 0.50 12.7
SE419100-1000 Black 19 0.028 0.71 1.00 25.4
SE420050-1000 Pink 20 0.024 0.61 0.50 12.7
SE420100-1000 Pink 20 0.024 0.61 1.00 25.4
SE421050-1000 Purple 21 0.020 0.05 0.50 12.7
SE421100-1000 Purple 21 0.020 0.05 1.00 25.4
SE422050-1000 Blue 22 0.016 0.41 0.50 12.7
SE423050-1000 Orange 23 0.013 0.33 0.50 12.7
SE425050-1000 Red 25 0.010 0.25 0.25 6.35
SE426025-1000 Beige 26 0.010 0.25 0.25 6.35
SE427050-1000 Clear 27 0.008 0.20 0.50 12.7
The SE Series Dispensing Tips offer solid
dispensing performance at an economical price.
Made for all general dispensing applications, the
SE tips have an epoxy bonded cannula as well as
the same burr-free tips found in the premium TE
Series.
10
E
co
n
o
m
y D
isp
en
sin
g
 T
ip
s
Part Number  International     Gauge  I.D. I.D. Length  Length
Hub Color (inches)  (mm)  (inches) (mm)
TS18-1/2-1000 Pink 18 0.033 0.838 0.5 12.7
TS18-1-1000 Pink 18 0.033 0.838 1.0 25.4
TS19-1/2-1000 Brown 19 0.028 0.711 0.5 12.7
TS19-1-1000 Brown 19 0.028 0.711 1.0 25.4
TS20-1/2-1000 Yellow 20 0.024 0.609 0.5 12.7
TS20-1-1000 Yellow 20 0.024 0.609 1.0 25.4
TS21-1/2-1000 Green 21 0.020 0.508 0.5 12.7
TS21-1-1000 Green 21 0.020 0.508 1.0 25.4
TS22-1/2-1000 Black 22 0.016 0.406 0.5 12.7
TS22-1 -1000 Black 22 0.016 0.406 1.0 25.4
TS23-1/4-1000 Light Blue 23 0.013 0.330 0.25 6.35
TS23-1/2-1000 Light Blue 23 0.013 0.330 0.5 12.7
TS23-1-1000 Light Blue 23 0.013 0.330 1.0 25.4
TS25-1/2-1000 Blue 25 0.010 0.254 0.5 12.7
TS26-1/4-1000 Beige 26 0.010 0.254 0.25 6.35
TS26-1/2-1000 Beige 26 0.010 0.254 0.5 12.7
TS26-1-1000 Beige 26 0.010 0.254 1.0 25.4
TS27-1/4-1000 Grey 27 0.008 0.203 0.25 6.35
TS27-5/16-1000 Grey 27 0.008  0.203 5/16 7.94
TS30-1/4-1000 Lavender 30 0.006 0.152 0.25 6.35
TS30-5/16-1000 Lavender 30 0.006 0.152 5/16 7.94
TS30-1/2-1000 Lavender 30 0.006 0.152 0.5 12.7
Part Number Domestic Gauge Length Length
Hub Color Inches mm
TS14-1/2M-500 Aluminum 14 0.5 12.7
TS14-1M-500 Aluminum 14 1.0 25.4
TS14-2M-500 Aluminum 14 2.0 50.8
TS15-1/2M-500 Aluminum 15 0.5 12.7
TS15-1M-500 Aluminum 15 1.0 25.4
TS15-1-1/2M-500 Aluminum 15 1.5 38.1
TS16-1M-500 Aluminum 16 1.0 25.4
TS-M Metal Dispensing Tips
This series consists of a stainless steel cannula and aluminum hub. Sold in bulk quantity of 500.
The TS Series dispensing tips offer a
variety of dispensing performance and